Direct 619-219-8457
Main 619-792-1260
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Integrity Network Solutions

A National E-Rate Service Provider
Spin # 143035111

Cris Aguilar
E-Rate Specialist
Phone: 626.201.0290

cris@intnets.com
www.intnets.com
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EKC Enterprises, Inc
Irvine, CA
www.ekccorp.com

~

Enterprises@

Jared Dyar
Southern California Area Manger
Cell: 559.681.1492

jdyar@ekccorp.com
CA Lic. No. 916095

Frank Cervantes
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All Net, All the Time

Ryan Marr
Network Staging Manager

Bishop Ranch 2 » 2680 Bishop Dr.

2131 South Gro
#125 + San Ramon, CA 94583 ve Avenue

Unit G « Ontario, CA 91761

Phone: 925-806-0800 « Mobile: 909-270-0765 « Fax: 925-806- 0899
rmarr@netxperts.com www.netxperts.com

NETWORK
solutions nc

Juan Ibarra
CAD Manager

Bus 714-484-2711
Fax 714-484-2994
Cell 562-233-2079
jibarra@aaansi.com

8401 Page Street
Buena Park, CA 90621
License # 938689
www.aaansi.com
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Summa Solutions, LLC

Telenet VoIP. Inc.

Tumo.mﬁ.ocm‘ﬂ

GARY MICHAELS
AGENT
10736 Jefferson Blvd. » Culver City, CA 90230
Mobile: (310) 920-3670
Fax: 310-558-3809 » Fax: 805-922-6199
Gary@highest.solutions
www.highest.solutions

Randall Kaufman
Account Executive

Telenet VolP, Inc.
850 Parkview Drive North
Et Segundo, CA 90245

(310) 253-9000 Ext. 212
(310) 253-9800 Fax

rkaufman@telenetvoip.com

AT YONIR SERVICESINGE 19477,

Santos Velazquez
Service Technician
svelazquez@thompsone.com
Cell (951) 712-4815

Your Systems Integration Solutian since 1971

2205 Fleetwood Drive
Riverside, CA 92509

Tel: 951-784-7270
Fax: 951-784-5435

ENEINEERING

www . thompsone.com

C10-665844




